	


	注：“▲”为本次招聘进入体检人员

 

	序号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	备注

	1
	李依婷
	75.9
	80.8
	78.84
	▲

	2
	王子能
	77.1
	71.6
	73.8
	▲

	3
	杨祎超
	74
	72.6
	73.16
	 

	4
	武诗逸
	66
	75.4
	71.64
	 

	5
	顾艳
	65.7
	70.6
	68.64
	 

	6
	杨映
	67.4
	67.2
	67.28
	 

	7
	蔡云峰
	65.6
	68.2
	67.16
	 

	8
	朱鸣叶
	66.7
	66.8
	66.76
	 

	9
	王晓禄
	71.7
	58.4
	63.72
	 

	10
	龚梦倩
	63.9
	缺考
	 
	 


